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Expenditures 
From : 

LA---------FUND BALNC 

To: 

LA-SO-ICAC-TRAVL 

LA-SO-ICAC-ED&CONF 

LA-SO-ICAC-OFFICE 

LA-SO-ICAC-COMP SUPPL 

LA-SO-ICAC-INVESTIGATION EXP 

LA-SO-ICAC-N/C COMPUTER EQUIP. 

LA-SO-ICAC-N/C SOFTWARE 

LA-SO-ICAC-N/C EQUIP - INVESTIGATIVE 

INTERNET CRIMES AGAINST CHILDREN 

FY' 20 

$9,000.00 

2 8 9 9-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300 251 

GT053G-2899-500019045-604901 

GT053G-2899-500019045-604910 

GT053G-2899-500019045-615101 

GT053G-2899-500019045-615102 

GT053G-2899-500019045-626532 

GT053G-2899-500019045-798902 

GT053G-2899-500019045-798903 

GT053G-2899-500019045-798925 

$ 9,000.00 

$ 500.00 

500.00 

750.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

2,000.00 

1,750.00 

1,500.00 

$ 9,000.00 


